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Below is a list of supervisors who potentially have one or more positions available for a summer 
student.  All are U of T faculty involved in diabetes-related research and are members of the 
Banting & Best Diabetes Centre. 
 
 
 
Dr. Jacqueline Beaudry            jacqueline.beaudry@utoronto.ca 
Dr. Laura Chiavaroli                        laura.chiavaroli@alumni.utoronto.ca  
Dr. Anthon Hanely                           anthony.hanley@utoronto.ca  
Dr. Calvin Ke                                    calvin.ke@utoronto.ca  
Dr. Mary L'Abbe   mary.labbe@utoronto.ca  
Dr. Vasanti Malik   vasanti.malik@utoronto.ca  
Dr. John Sievenpiper                       john.sievenpiper@utoronto.ca  
Dr. Alanna Weisman   alanna.weisman@mail.utoronto.ca  
Dr. Minna Woo   minna.woo@uhn.ca  
Dr. Darren Yuen   darren.yuen@mail.utoronto.ca  

 

Students may also directly contact other faculty not on the list above with whom they are 
interested in working to discuss the possibility of a summer position. Research profiles of BBDC 
members involved in diabetes-related research can be found on this web site here. 
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